Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student

Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit
Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll

Degree Seeking Dual

Non- Dual Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

2,295

2,225
70

0

11

932
1,363

963
1, 286
46

2,202
93

1, 405
319
149

96

67
253

2,227
68

0

41

0

85

28

37

1
2,103

15,181
1,012

Headcount
0
129
3, 549

129

123

44
85

72
55

114
15

2,156
144

FTE

43
2,212

CRED Term

Virt

1,254

1,159
95

0

7

252
1,002

420
810
24

1,251

825
176
52

55

31
112
1,018
236
137
31

33

53

1, 000

16, 495
1,100

2262

Full Tm

1,228

1,193
35

0

6

1,228
555
650

23

1,228

932

44
252
801
138
78

36

39
134
1,214
14

21

41

21

25
1,120

16, 860
1,124

Run Date: 26- DEC- 2025

Run Tine: 07:12:09

Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm Day
2,450 3, 567
2,314 3, 400

136 167

0 0

12 17

1,228

2,450 2,339

900 1,359

1,501 2,138

49 70

2,339 3, 567
111

1, 363 2,202

85 114

1,002 1,251

1,507 2,245

378 499

129 198

119 152

5 5

65 104

2 2

245 362

2,159 3, 264

291 303

0 0

161 180

0 0

86 125

46 67

65 90

1 1

2,091 3,104

16, 972 32,055

1,131 2,137

Eve

111

107

111

96
13

111
93
15

63
17

=
N, OoOPRPWw

=
o
N ©

OO ONONO

107

1,777
118

Tot al

3,678

3, 507
171

18

1,228
2,450

1,455
2,151
72

3, 567
111

2,295
129
1,254
2,308
516
207
155
104
379
3,373
305
182
127
67

90
3,211

33, 832
2,255



