

	On Camp	Off Camp	Virt	Full Tm	Part Tm	Day	Eve	Total
Headcount	2,295	129	1,254	1,228	2,450	3,567	111	3,678
In State	2,225	123	1,159	1,193	2,314	3,400	107	3,507
Out State	70	6	95	35	136	167	4	171
Unknown State	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Out Exempt	11	0	7	6	12	17	1	18
Full Time	932	44	252	1,228		1,228	0	1,228
Part Time	1,363	85	1,002		2,450	2,339	111	2,450
Male	963	72	420	555	900	1,359	96	1,455
Female	1,286	55	810	650	1,501	2,138	13	2,151
Unknown	46	2	24	23	49	70	2	72
Day	2,202	114	1,251	1,228	2,339	3,567		3,567
Evening	93	15	3	0	111		111	111
On Campus				932	1,363	2,202	93	2,295
Off Campus				44	85	114	15	129
Virtual				252	1,002	1,251	3	1,254
White	1,405	78	825	801	1,507	2,245	63	2,308
Black	319	21	176	138	378	499	17	516
Hispanic	149	6	52	78	129	198	9	207
Asian	96	4	55	36	119	152	3	155
Am. Indian	4	0	2	1	5	5	1	6
NS	67	6	31	39	65	104	0	104
Hawaiian	2	0	1	1	2	2	1	3
ME	253	14	112	134	245	362	17	379
Curricular	2,227	128	1,018	1,214	2,159	3,264	109	3,373
Non-Curricular	68	1	236	14	291	303	2	305
CEU	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Internal Transfer Student	41	4	137	21	161	180	2	182
Non Credit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
New	85	11	31	41	86	125	2	127
Readmit	28	6	33	21	46	67	0	67
Transfer	37	0	53	25	65	90	0	90
ID Merge Re-Admit	1	0	0	0	1	1	0	1
Return Student	2,103	108	1,000	1,120	2,091	3,104	107	3,211
Total Hours	15,181	2,156	16,495	16,860	16,972	32,055	1,777	33,832
Total FTE	1,012	144	1,100	1,124	1,131	2,137	118	2,255
	Headcount	FTE						
Dual Enroll	0	0						
Degree Seeking Dual Enroll	129	43						
Non-Dual Enroll	3,549	2,212						